


ATTENDEES LIST
State/Tribal/Federal Meeting on Mine Placement of Coal Combustion Waste

October 29 and 30, 2002

Attendee Name Affiliation Phone E-mail Address

Scott Fowler Illinois DNR - DMM 217-558-4333 sfowler@dnrmail.state.il.us

Daniel Wheeler Illinois DCCA - OCD 217-558-2645 dwheeler@commerce.state.il.us

Greg Conrad IMCC 703-709-8654 gconrad@imcc.isa.us

Bruce Stevens Indiana DNR 812-665-2207 bstevens@osmre.gov

Ed Larrimore Maryland DE - Mining Program 410-537-3557 elarrimore@mde.state.md.us

John Carey Maryland DE - Bureau of Mines 301-689-6764 x206 jcarey@allconet.org

Scott Waltrip Missouri DNR 573-751-5401 nrwalts@mail.dnr.state.mo.us

Angela McDannel Montana DEQ 406-444-4991 amcdannel@state.mt.us

Jeffrey Schmitt New York State DEC - Solid Waste 518-402-8706 jcschmit@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Steven M. Potter New York State DEC - Mineral
Resources

518-402-8067 smpotter@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Andrew Voros New York/New Jersey COAST 212-854-2910 coast@columbia.edu

Steve Tillotson North Dakota DOH - Solid Waste
Division

701-328-5163 stillots@state.nd.us

William E. Dodd North Dakota PSC - AML Division 701-328-4096 wed@psc.state.nd.us

Bob Baker Ohio DMRM 614-265-1092 bob.baker@dnr.state.oh.us

Maryann Pritchard Oklahoma DOM 405-521-3859 x22 maryann@osmre.gov

Bret R. Sholar Oklahoma DOM - Minerals Division 409-521-3859 x35 bsholar@osmre.gov

Peter Michael OSM - Pittsburgh, PA 412-937-2867 pmichael@osmre.gov

Randall Mills OSM - Washington, D.C. 202-208-2928 rmills@osmre.gov

Kimery Vories OSM - Altom, IL 618-463-6463 x103 kvories@osmre.gov

Michael J. Menghini Pennsylvania DEP - District Mining
Ops.

570-621-3118 mmenghini@state.pa.us

Pat Ransom SAIC 703-318-4681 ransomp@saic.com

Craig Kennedy South Carolina DHEC 803-896-4262 kennedrc@dhec.state.sc.us

John Caudle Texas Railroad Commision 512-305-8819 john.caudle@rrc.state.tx.us

Susi Ferguson Texas CEQ - Policy & Regs 512-239-2320 sferguso@tceq.state.tx.us

Richard Kinch U.S. EPA 703-308-8214 kinch.richard@epa.gov

Bonnie Robinson U.S. EPA 703-308-8429 robinson.bonnie@epa.gov
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Andy Wittner U.S. EPA 703-308-0496 wittner.andrew@epa.gov

Truett DeGeare U.S. EPA 703-308-8292 degeare.truett@epa.gov

Benny Wampler Virginia DMME 276-523-8145 brw@mme.state.va.us

Butch Lambert Virginia DMME 276-523-8286 bcl@mme.state.va.us

John Ailes West Virginia DEP 304-759-0510 jailes@mail.dep.state.wv.us

Lewis A. Halstead West Virginia DEP 304-759-0510 lhalstead@mail.dep.state.wv.us

Rick Chancellor Wyoming DEQ 307-777-7046 rchanc@state.wy.us


